AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTI		1. CONTRA	CT ID CODE	PAGE OF P
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHA	SE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO	(If applicable)
6	9-5-2003	ADM-02-138			
6. ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADMINISTERED BY (II	other than Item 6)	CODE	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch Washington DC 20555		See block 9		0002	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and 7IR Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMEN	T OF SOLICITATION	NO.
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street, county, State and ZIP Code) Focus AMC, Inc. 333 Main Street, Suite 201 Gaithersburg, MD 20878			RS-ADM-01 98. DATED (SE	-137 E ITEM 11) TION OF CONTRACTA	
VA 22314			NRC-10-02		
CODE	FACILITY CODE		X 11-01-2003		
	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS C	OF SOLICITATION	S	<u>_</u>
31x 13. THIS ITEM APP	akes reference to the solid (0200 34015-511306 D (0200 34015-551398 R PLIES ONLY TO MOI THE CONTRACT/OR	itation and this amendm 1936 252A \$243,052 1115 252A \$113,448 DIFICATIONS OF (DER NO. AS DES(ent, and is received prior . 80 . 60 CONTRACTS/ORD CRIBED IN ITEM 14	to the opening h ERS, 4.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR	REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE	······································	es in paying office, appropriation of	<u> </u>	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU			n to Extend Term o & SCA Price Adjus		ct &
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this docun	nent and return <u>two</u>	copies to the issuin	g office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF The purpose of this mod is to exercise Accordingly, Option Period 2 is exercise entitled Duration of Contract is added November 1, 2001 and will expire on Nov from \$759,286.75 to \$1,115,788.15. The year. The new prices established in th	ed at the prices set to this contract and rember 30, 2004." The attached SCA wage of	adjust prices per t forth on the atta d reads as follows e total contract pu determination is e	the SCA wage deten ached OF 336. In a , "The contract cor rice is increased h ffective for this n	addition, Sec mmenced on by \$356,501.4 next option	0
Except as provided herein, all lerms and conditions of the document reference	rd in Hem 94 or 104, as heretoine o	hannad remains unchanned and	in full force and effect		

TEMPLATE - ADMOOI	STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
158. CONTRACTORVOFFEROR (Signature of person autrovized to sign)	SIGNED 160-UNITED CATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED 160-UNITED CATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED 160-05-2003
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) ALICE M. FRENCH, V-P	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Stephen M. POOL
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as 16A NAME AND THE COSTICUES. (There are overly)	

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	

RS-ADM-01-137

PAGE

2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

Focus AMC, Inc.

1

	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0003A	Basic Service Per Sections B.5 thru B.14 Opt Per 1 12/1/03 - 11/30/04 Opening and Sceening Function per contract mod No. 1 Opt Per 1 12/1/03 - 11/30/04		мо мо	20,254.40 9,454.05	
0003B					
•				: :	• • • •
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				

.e-1

.